

MMKUSY

आमिनदार

SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMKUSY :- Const of Road From Pomey Path Harlagga,
to Naya tala Harlagga Dakshin tala. (Tender ID -
99041)

Agreement NO - 48/SBD/2021-22.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 1,74,21,264 = ₹

S/no - 180

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

— कार्य शास्त्र,

671
10/7/21

Abstract of Cost

75

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with Solis — E/I					
74.71 m ³	O.V.T MB P — (72)				
	@ 404.06/m ³ — Rs.				30187.00
② Making up Berms/ Shoulder — E/I					
589.80 m ²	O.V.T MB P — (73)				
	@ 60.28/m ² — Rs.				35553.00
③ Patch Repair on already filled — E/I					
57.69 m ²	O.V.T MB P — (74)				
	@ 249.01/m ² — Rs.				14365.00
④ Maintenance of H.P Culverts — E/I					
1.00 Nos	O.V.T MB P — (74)				
	@ 1166.58/each — Rs.				1167.00
⑤ Maintenance of slab Culverts — E/I					
3.00 Nos	O.V.T MB P — (74)				
	@ 2394.96/each — Rs.				7185.00
⑥ Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.21 km	O.V.T MB P — (74)				
	@ 1104.58/km — Rs.				232.00
⑦ Maintenance of 200m 8 km Stones — E/I					
0.26 km	O.V.T MB P — (74)				
	@ 583.43/km — Rs.				152.00
⑧ Cutting of branches					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of trees and shrubs					
E/I					
4.00 Nos O-U-T MB P - (74)					
@ 113.99/each					Rs. 456.00
					Rs. 89297.00
Add 12% on ST (+)					Rs. 10716.00
Add 1% L. less (+)					Rs. 893.00
					Rs. 100906.00
Add 10% S. fee (+)					Rs. 654.00
					Rs. 101560.00
less 0.03% below (-)					Rs. 30.00
					Rs. 101530.00
Rs. 101530.00 Add 16/16/14 16-6-24 27					

Material Statement

① Earth = $168.18 \text{ m}^3 @ 34.81/\text{m}^3 = 5680.00$

② Crushed egg = $1.56 \text{ m}^3 @ 553.36/\text{m}^3 = 863.00$

③ Bitumen = 0.123 M.T